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1: Class 1A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
 1 

12.54c 215 Rhett Cater • Timothy Christian2 
12.03 204 Darlius Dixon • Seneca3 
11.68 202 Isaac Burkhead • Seneca4 
10.86 34 Pierre Washinton-Steele • Driscoll 

Catholic
5 

11.54c 139 Maurice Stanford • Luther South6 
12.02 79 Caleb Hamilton • Immaculate 

Conception
7 

12.45 9 Kameron Donald • Chicago 
Christian

8 

NT 200 Derrick Williams • Providence St. 
Mel

9 

Class 1A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
 1 

12.56 20 Austin Roundtree • Chicago 
Christian

2 

12.04c 69 Anthony Taylor • Hope Academy3 
11.77 106 David Storme • Lisle4 

11.04c 187 Jordan Thomas • Oregon5 
11.54c 186 Garrett Thomas • Oregon6 
11.97 58 Joseph Linzy • Holy Trinity7 
12.39 42 Zach Jones • Herscher8 

NT 198 Thomas Morris • Providence St. 
Mel

9 

Class 1A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
 1 

12.89 57 Richar Daguerre • Holy Trinity2 
12.04c 272 Chris McDermott • Westmont3 
11.84c 235 Andre Cooper • Walther Lutheran4 
11.24c 251 Brandon Sims • Walther Lutheran5 
11.49 94 Brandon Harris • Lisle6 
11.96 280 Pat Robertson • Westmont7 

12.24c 218 Josiah Horras • Timothy Christian8 
13.44c 150 Nate Kelly • Northridge Prep9 

Class 1A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 4
 1 

13.34c 157 Marty Navarette • Northridge Prep2 
12.04c 128 Xzavian Anderson • Luther South3 
11.86 116 Nikko Glasper • Luther North4 
11.36 55 Erik Tobey • Herscher5 
11.36 122 Kente Mixon • Luther North6 

11.94c 26 Joey Calabrese • Driscoll Catholic7 
12.14c 63 Tino James • Hope Academy8 
13.34c 83 Robert Krajecki • Immaculate 

Conception
9 

2: Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
12.64c 782 Donovan Rush • St. Joseph1 
12.14c 844 Jaleel Graham • Yorkville2 
11.78 640 Fred Stokes • Oswego East3 

11.44c 329 Joshua Vanderzanden • 
Bolingbrook

4 

10.63 533 Khalid Mayes • Morton5 
11.44c 517 Al Anderson • Morton6 
11.74c 564 Steven Murphy • Nazareth7 
12.08 444 Ian Ziarko • Lincoln-Way East8 

12.54c 819 Kyle McCordic • Wheaton Academy9 

2: Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
12.64c 782 Donovan Rush • St. Joseph1 
12.14c 844 Jaleel Graham • Yorkville2 
11.78 640 Fred Stokes • Oswego East3 

11.44c 329 Joshua Vanderzanden • 
Bolingbrook

4 

10.63 533 Khalid Mayes • Morton5 
11.44c 517 Al Anderson • Morton6 
11.74c 564 Steven Murphy • Nazareth7 
12.08 444 Ian Ziarko • Lincoln-Way East8 

12.54c 819 Kyle McCordic • Wheaton Academy9 

Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
12.74c 460 Chris Noonan • Lincoln-Way North1 
12.14c 593 Julian Burgos • Notre Dame2 
11.84c 668 Kyle Marrison • Palatine3 
11.54c 811 Danny Tucker • Waubonsee Valley4 
10.74c 726 Antoine Curry • Romeoville5 
11.34c 691 Justin Pomey • Riverside-Brookfield6 
11.64c 673 Dan Schweikert • Palatine7 
12.04c 850 Emmanuel Luela • Yorkville8 
12.44c 352 Rob Zaccone • Elmwood Park9 

Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
13.14c 823 Alex Tomasik • Wheaton Academy1 
12.24c 364 Matt Kowalczyk • Evergreen Park2 
11.85 630 Nehemiah Harris • Oswego East3 

11.54c 737 Christian Miller • Romeoville4 
10.80 489 Xavier Crump • Minooka5 
11.25 342 Bart Marczyk • Elmwood Park6 

11.64c 760 Glenn Martin • St. Ignatius7 
12.02 579 Joshua Cannon • North Lawndale8 

12.34c 703 Tom Figiel • Rolling Meadows9 

Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 4
11:20.24c 480 Owen Skalitsky • Marist1 

12.24c 713 Andrew Peters • Rolling Meadows2 
11.94c 289 Mike Gallo • Benet3 
11.54c 771 Evans Thornton • St. Ignatius4 
10.94c 415 Ryan Bottoms • Lincoln-Way East5 
11.25 547 Mike Dore • Nazareth6 

11.64c 799 Jalen Love • Waubonsee Valley7 
11.94c 694 Brandon Russell • Riverside-

Brookfield
8 

12.34c 585 Charles Rickette • North Lawndale9 

Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 5
1 

12.34 452 Logan Enright • Lincoln-Way North2 
11.94c 595 Matt Chelette • Notre Dame3 
11.54c 294 Jack Jenkins • Benet4 
11.14c 484 Elliot Allen • Minooka5 
11.20 402 Dan Hayes • Lemont6 

11.64c 330 Juan Vazquez • Bolingbrook7 
11.94c 361 Frevante Geiger • Evergreen Park8 
12.34c 780 Tim Kelly • St. Joseph9 

3: Class 1A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 1
1 

19.75 8 Keith Canfield • Chicago Christian2 
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3: Class 1A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 1
 1 

19.75 8 Keith Canfield • Chicago Christian2 
17.94c 227 Josh Thomas • Timothy Christian3 
16.84c 61 Wille Connor • Hope Academy4 
15.24c 188 Jeff Wehmhoefer • Oregon5 
16.44c 232 Mike Branda • Walther Lutheran6 
17.64c 68 Johnathon Nolan • Hope Academy7 
19.27 91 Jon Early • Lisle8 

 9 

Class 1A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 2
 1 

NT 132 Derrick Ferguson • Luther South2 
17.94c 268 Morris Jaspers • Westmont3 
17.04c 236 Sean Cotton • Walther Lutheran4 
15.44c 168 Nick Gallardo • Oregon5 
16.13 208 Drake Stuedemann • Seneca6 
17.35 124 Andy Nistor • Luther North7 
19.26 100 David Pawlowicz • Lisle8 

 9 

Class 1A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 3
 1 

NT 129 Terrance Berry • Luther South2 
18.14 16 Justin Lang • Chicago Christian3 

17.24c 77 Anthony Garcia • Immaculate 
Conception

4 

15.64 50 Skylar Mills • Herscher5 
15.84c 259 Joe Cortina • Westmont6 
17.24 53 Reece Storey • Herscher7 

18.24c 224 Taylor Slager • Timothy Christian8 
 9 

4: Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 1
19.34c 419 Tony Cap • Lincoln-Way East1 
17.84c 656 Eric DeBellis • Palatine2 
16.44c 350 Wojciech Szymanski • Elmwood 

Park
3 

15.83 627 Erek Drew • Oswego East4 
14.64c 591 Matt Bascom • Notre Dame5 
15.75 337 Lonny Daniels • Elmwood Park6 
16.06 393 Sean Armbruster • Lemont7 

17.54c 773 David Anderson • St. Joseph8 
19.14c 617 John O'Shea • Notre Dame9 

Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 2
19.74c 380 Cam Kay • Jacobs1 
18.14c 366 Fawzi Ottman • Evergreen Park2 
16.54c 715 Andrew Smaida • Rolling Meadows3 
15.84c 291 David Gorenz • Benet4 
14.81 806 Michael Schmelzel • Waubonsee 

Valley
5 

15.70 403 Mike Kash • Lemont6 
16.04c 695 Joe Swon • Riverside-Brookfield7 
17.34c 683 Robert Mason • Riverside-

Brookfield
8 

18.94c 655 Kendall Cox • Palatine9 

Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 3
21.07 451 Jake Dammer • Lincoln-Way North1 

18.24c 360 Jeff Fredericks • Evergreen Park2 
16.74c 536 Luis Morales • Morton3 

Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 3
21.07 451 Jake Dammer • Lincoln-Way North1 

18.24c 360 Jeff Fredericks • Evergreen Park2 
16.74c 536 Luis Morales • Morton3 
15.84c 377 David Grady • Jacobs4 
15.14c 305 Ryan Buchanan • Bolingbrook5 
15.54c 790 Miguel Gonzales • Waubonsee 

Valley
6 

16.04c 770 Jacob Swider-Rogers • St. Ignatius7 
17.24c 526 Billy Legare • Morton8 
18.84c 714 Matt Pfister • Rolling Meadows9 

Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 4
1 

18.44 843 Adam Gilbert • Yorkville2 
17.04c 732 Tim Johnson • Romeoville3 
15.84c 318 Jesus Najera • Bolingbrook4 
15.34c 768 Sal Salvato • St. Ignatius5 
15.48 623 Kendahl Anchetta • Oswego East6 
15.90 491 Kevin Dorenkamper • Minooka7 

17.24c 778 Sterling Jackson • St. Joseph8 
18.74c 429 Joe Kalas • Lincoln-Way East9 

5: Class 1A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
1 

27.24c 147 Mo Fattah • Northridge Prep2 
25.06 58 Joseph Linzy • Holy Trinity3 

23.94c 139 Maurice Stanford • Luther South4 
22.64c 187 Jordan Thomas • Oregon5 
23.82 106 David Storme • Lisle6 
24.48 122 Kente Mixon • Luther North7 
26.24 204 Darlius Dixon • Seneca8 

9 

Class 1A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
1 

27.60 57 Richar Daguerre • Holy Trinity2 
25.34c 271 Kamaron Lowe • Westmont3 
24.09 268 Morris Jaspers • Westmont4 

23.14c 251 Brandon Sims • Walther Lutheran5 
23.76 116 Nikko Glasper • Luther North6 

24.44c 77 Anthony Garcia • Immaculate 
Conception

7 

26.14c 69 Anthony Taylor • Hope Academy8 
9 

Class 1A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
1 

28.84c 83 Robert Krajecki • Immaculate 
Conception

2 

25.44c 63 Tino James • Hope Academy3 
24.10 94 Brandon Harris • Lisle4 

23.14c 186 Garrett Thomas • Oregon5 
23.64c 238 Alphonso Dunbar • Walther 

Lutheran
6 

24.40 9 Kameron Donald • Chicago 
Christian

7 

26.09 32 Andrew Strickland • Driscoll 
Catholic

8 

NT 200 Derrick Williams • Providence St. 
Mel

9 

Class 1A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 4
1 

29.24c 148 James Holohan • Northridge Prep2 
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Class 1A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 4
 1 

29.24c 148 James Holohan • Northridge Prep2 
25.47 42 Zach Jones • Herscher3 

24.24c 128 Xzavian Anderson • Luther South4 
23.34c 34 Pierre Washinton-Steele • Driscoll 

Catholic
5 

23.50 23 Andy Stuursma • Chicago Christian6 
24.35 202 Isaac Burkhead • Seneca7 
25.61 36 Jake Cole • Herscher8 

NT 191 Joshua Brown • Providence St. Mel9 

6: Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
 1 

25.14c 703 Tom Figiel • Rolling Meadows2 
24.04c 354 Victor Baker • Evergreen Park3 
23.34c 811 Danny Tucker • Waubonsee Valley4 
22.24c 326 Jovante Slater • Bolingbrook5 
23.10 398 Kyle Cummins • Lemont6 

24.04c 365 Mike Lewis • Evergreen Park7 
24.94c 351 Chris Wollenberg • Elmwood Park8 

NT 381 Mike Kniep • Jacobs9 

Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
 1 

25.14c 711 Pat Luxem • Rolling Meadows2 
24.34c 696 Matt Waas • Riverside-Brookfield3 
23.44c 672 Steve Schalla • Palatine4 
22.74c 426 Seamus Hughes • Lincoln-Way 

East
5 

23.04c 517 Al Anderson • Morton6 
23.84c 668 Kyle Marrison • Palatine7 
24.84c 618 Mike Resurreccion • Notre Dame8 
27.74c 823 Alex Tomasik • Wheaton Academy9 

Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
 1 

25.24c 551 Mike Eraci • Nazareth2 
24.44c 785 Dominic Williams • St. Joseph3 
23.44c 763 Zach Moore • St. Ignatius4 
22.84c 415 Ryan Bottoms • Lincoln-Way East5 
23.04c 735 Derrick Lewis • Romeoville6 
23.74c 838 Robbie Eaton • Yorkville7 
24.63 340 Andrew Kimmel • Elmwood Park8 

27.14c 460 Chris Noonan • Lincoln-Way North9 

Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 4
 1 

25.24c 295 Nathan Jimenez • Benet2 
24.54c 565 Jon Nelson • Nazareth3 
23.64c 538 Damien Olivares • Morton4 
22.84c 294 Jack Jenkins • Benet5 
23.04c 770 Jacob Swider-Rogers • St. Ignatius6 
23.74c 799 Jalen Love • Waubonsee Valley7 
24.54c 729 Aaron Fowler • Romeoville8 
26.54c 819 Kyle McCordic • Wheaton Academy9 

Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 5
 1 

25.54c 594 Joe Cavanaugh • Notre Dame2 
24.54c 837 Kyle Dhuse • Yorkville3 
23.74c 330 Juan Vazquez • Bolingbrook4 
22.84c 489 Xavier Crump • Minooka5 

Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 5
1 

25.54c 594 Joe Cavanaugh • Notre Dame2 
24.54c 837 Kyle Dhuse • Yorkville3 
23.74c 330 Juan Vazquez • Bolingbrook4 
22.84c 489 Xavier Crump • Minooka5 
22.89 626 Derek Drew • Oswego East6 

23.74c 694 Brandon Russell • Riverside-
Brookfield

7 

24.54 640 Fred Stokes • Oswego East8 
26.14c 452 Logan Enright • Lincoln-Way North9 

7: Class 1A  4x800 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Fast half in Outer Waterfall
8:29.40 Relay Team • Oregon1 
8:36.7 Relay Team • Walther Lutheran2 

8:52.84 Relay Team • Herscher3 
8:53.66 Relay Team • Westmont4 
8:54.71 Relay Team • Lisle5 
9:02.78 Relay Team • Seneca6 
9:08.0 Relay Team • Hope Academy7 
9:14.0 Relay Team • Chicago Christian8 

9:35.60 Relay Team • Luther North9 
9:35.76 Relay Team • Immaculate 

Conception
10 

9:40.0 Relay Team • Northridge Prep11 

8: Class 23A  4x800 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Fast half in Outer Waterfall

8:45.1 Relay Team • Riverside-Brookfield1 
8:45.10 Relay Team • Marist2 
8:48.6 Relay Team • Bolingbrook3 
8:50.0 Relay Team • Wheaton Academy4 
9:00.0 Relay Team • Benet5 
9:08.5 Relay Team • Notre Dame6 
9:20.0 Relay Team • St. Ignatius7 
9:20.0 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way North8 

10:13.57 Relay Team • North Lawndale9 
NT Relay Team • Evergreen Park10 

11 

Class 23A  4x800 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
9.06 Relay Team • Elmwood Park1 

8:04.2 Relay Team • Waubonsee Valley2 
8:07.7 Relay Team • Rolling Meadows3 
8:15.0 Relay Team • Morton4 
8:17.0 Relay Team • Minooka5 
8:17.0 Relay Team • Yorkville6 
8:23.4 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way East7 
8:25.8 Relay Team • Palatine8 
8:27.2 Relay Team • Jacobs9 
8:32.0 Relay Team • Romeoville10 

8:37.42 Relay Team • Oswego East11 

9: Class 1A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Providence St. Mel3 
48.46 Relay Team • Chicago Christian4 

46.74c Relay Team • Immaculate 
Conception

5 

47.54c Relay Team • Luther South6 
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9: Class 1A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Providence St. Mel3 
48.46 Relay Team • Chicago Christian4 

46.74c Relay Team • Immaculate 
Conception

5 

47.54c Relay Team • Luther South6 
58.14c Relay Team • Northridge Prep7 

8 
9 

Class 1A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
46.53 Relay Team • Seneca1 
45.73 Relay Team • Herscher2 

45.04c Relay Team • Timothy Christian3 
44.72 Relay Team • Luther North4 
43.30 Relay Team • Oregon5 
44.30 Relay Team • Walther Lutheran6 
44.96 Relay Team • Driscoll Catholic7 
45.48 Relay Team • Lisle8 

46.24c Relay Team • Westmont9 

10: Class 23A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 
3 

48.94c Relay Team • Notre Dame4 
47.04c Relay Team • Lincoln-Way North5 
48.37 Relay Team • North Lawndale6 

NT Relay Team • Evergreen Park7 
8 
9 

Class 23A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
46.26 Relay Team • Elmwood Park1 
45.91 Relay Team • Marist2 

44.84c Relay Team • Riverside-Brookfield3 
44.74c Relay Team • Benet4 
44.68 Relay Team • Oswego East5 

44.74c Relay Team • St. Ignatius6 
44.84c Relay Team • Rolling Meadows7 
45.83 Relay Team • Yorkville8 

46.24c Relay Team • St. Joseph9 

Class 23A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
44.64c Relay Team • Palatine1 
44.34c Relay Team • Nazareth2 
44.24c Relay Team • Bolingbrook3 
43.84c Relay Team • Lincoln-Way East4 
43.34c Relay Team • Romeoville5 
43.64 Relay Team • Waubonsee Valley6 
44.03 Relay Team • Morton7 
44.28 Relay Team • Jacobs8 
44.50 Relay Team • Minooka9 

11: Class 1A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Fast half in Outer Waterfall
9:44.28 248 Sandro Mazza • Walther Lutheran1 

10:00.50 257 Kevin Barnacle • Westmont2 
10:19.18 256 Henry Arndt • Westmont3 

11: Class 1A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Fast half in Outer Waterfall
9:44.28 248 Sandro Mazza • Walther Lutheran1 

10:00.50 257 Kevin Barnacle • Westmont2 
10:19.18 256 Henry Arndt • Westmont3 
10:24.0 252 Christian Sorensen • Walther 

Lutheran
4 

10:45.0 153 Peter Knapp • Northridge Prep5 
10:49.0 159 Connor Schickel • Northridge Prep6 
10:59.9 123 Ryan Muench • Luther North7 
11:10.0 162 Robby Brink • Oregon8 

11:20.84 88 Alex Begley • Lisle9 
11:31.2 220 Bruce Larkin • Timothy Christian10 

11:31.46 44 Nate Lemenager • Herscher11 
11:33.1 118 John Grunde • Luther North12 

11:44.27 80 Danny Headley • Immaculate 
Conception

13 

11:46.21 96 Zach Lange • Lisle14 
12:00.90 75 Sean Doherty • Immaculate 

Conception
15 

12:11.9 222 Kei Loerop • Timothy Christian16 
12:30.74 43 Seth Kiefer • Herscher17 

18 
19 
20 

12: Class 23A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Heat 1 after 110 Hurdles Prelims approx 10:

30 (Fast half in Outer Waterfall)
11:01.0 425 Sean Hosty • Lincoln-Way East1 
11:03.0 443 Adam Woods • Lincoln-Way East2 
11:03.8 709 Adam Kelly • Rolling Meadows3 
11:04.0 733 Adrian Juarez • Romeoville4 
11:10.0 687 Joey Melone • Riverside-Brookfield5 
11:14.0 635 Jordan Maher • Oswego East6 
11:15.0 686 Dave Melone • Riverside-Brookfield7 
11:15.2 327 Jesse Stanford • Bolingbrook8 
11:18.0 334 Ed Cano • Elmwood Park9 
11:22.3 599 Mike Clark • Notre Dame10 
11:30.0 286 Dale Elenteny • Benet11 
11:30.0 394 Garey Bogo • Lemont12 
11:33.0 454 Josh Gravitt • Lincoln-Way North13 
11:40.0 830 Matt Barry • Yorkville14 
11:50.0 818 Anthony LaMantia • Wheaton 

Academy
15 

11:54.0 808 Joe Stewart • Waubonsee Valley16 
11:59.0 362 Gary Graf • Evergreen Park17 
12:00.0 345 Chris Remele • Elmwood Park18 

NT 563 Brian Moreno • Nazareth19 
NT 367 Phil Rizzo • Evergreen Park20 
NT 553 Kyle Hullihan • Nazareth21 

Class 23A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
9:44.0 301 Jerry Olp • Benet1 
9:45.6 708 Photis Karkalis • Rolling Meadows2 

10:00.0 738 Sergio F. Miranda • Romeoville3 
10:03.0 537 Luis Nicolas • Morton4 
10:10.0 396 Neal Casey • Lemont5 
10:16.4 667 Tom Laskowske • Palatine6 
10:17.5 666 Jeff Larson • Palatine7 
10:28.0 820 Kent Smith • Wheaton Academy8 
10:30.0 488 Sean Coyle • Minooka9 
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Class 23A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
9:44.0 301 Jerry Olp • Benet1 
9:45.6 708 Photis Karkalis • Rolling Meadows2 

10:00.0 738 Sergio F. Miranda • Romeoville3 
10:03.0 537 Luis Nicolas • Morton4 
10:10.0 396 Neal Casey • Lemont5 
10:16.4 667 Tom Laskowske • Palatine6 
10:17.5 666 Jeff Larson • Palatine7 
10:28.0 820 Kent Smith • Wheaton Academy8 
10:30.0 488 Sean Coyle • Minooka9 
10:30.0 833 Jake Callahan • Yorkville10 
10:31.4 376 Nick Ellingson • Jacobs11 
10:33.5 382 Kyle Kopinski • Jacobs12 
10:41.5 314 Jesus Hernandez • Bolingbrook13 
10:45.0 603 Tim Curley • Notre Dame14 
10:45.0 459 John Niendorf • Lincoln-Way North15 
10:45.0 493 Mike Goodale • Minooka16 
10:50.0 521 Abel Garcia • Morton17 
10:52.0 759 Paul Marsh • St. Ignatius18 
10:56.6 803 Pooj Padmaraj • Waubonsee Valley19 
11:00.0 749 Luke Cunniff • St. Ignatius20 
11:00.0 469 Kevin Germino • Marist21 

17: Class 1A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Fast half in Outer Waterfall

2:15.0 221 Justin Loerop • Timothy Christian1 
2:16.0 226 Alex Sweatman • Timothy Christian2 

2:17.61 276 R.J. Pleva • Westmont3 
2:18.0 6 Jake Aardema • Chicago Christian4 
2:19.0 64 Isaiah Jindrich • Hope Academy5 

2:19.74 51 Andrew OConnor • Herscher6 
2:21.3 117 Jacob Grim • Luther North7 
2:23.5 119 Greg Johnston • Luther North8 
2:23.6 78 Patrick Haggerty • Immaculate 

Conception
9 

2:25.5 152 Andrew Knapp • Northridge Prep10 
2:29.0 33 Josh Terrell • Driscoll Catholic11 
2:30.0 149 Liam Holohan • Northridge Prep12 

NT 199 Austin Wade • Providence St. Mel13 
NT 194 Eric Crawford • Providence St. Mel14 

Class 1A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:59.5 35 Jeremy Wilk • Driscoll Catholic1 

2:00.67 3 Griffin Nykaza • Beecher2 
2:02.64 279 John Reasor • Westmont3 
2:03.0 165 Ryan Creegan • Oregon4 
2:03.0 249 Grant Neubieser • Walther Lutheran5 

2:04.97 212 Joe Wichert • Seneca6 
2:05.4 244 Chris Koehne • Walther Lutheran7 
2:08.0 181 Nick Seeley • Oregon8 

2:08.62 18 Adam Potter • Chicago Christian9 
2:11.54 89 Greg Danner • Lisle10 
2:12.34 101 Mike Reeves • Lisle11 
2:12.78 206 Ray LaFree • Seneca12 
2:12.87 72 Chris Cheng • Immaculate 

Conception
13 

2:13.74 46 Josh Love • Herscher14 

18: Class 23A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Fast half in Outer Waterfall

2:12.0 348 John Schmidt • Elmwood Park1 

18: Class 23A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Fast half in Outer Waterfall

2:12.0 348 John Schmidt • Elmwood Park1 
2:12.8 649 Matt Baran • Palatine2 
2:13.0 462 John Satkas • Lincoln-Way North3 
2:13.8 661 Tim Johnson • Palatine4 
2:14.0 346 Mike Rubino • Elmwood Park5 
2:15.0 399 Kevin DeLos Reyes • Lemont6 
2:16.0 690 Tyler Polanski • Riverside-

Brookfield
7 

2:18.0 821 Sammy Spivey • Wheaton 
Academy

8 

2:18.0 355 Brandon Ceh • Evergreen Park9 
2:18.0 568 Joe Parenti • Nazareth10 
2:20.0 400 Steve Dillenberg • Lemont11 
2:40.0 777 Kevin Householder • St. Joseph12 

NT 368 Josiah Shiel • Evergreen Park13 
14 

Class 23A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:05.6 676 Alex Amaya • Riverside-Brookfield1 
2:06.0 739 Sergio G. Miranda • Romeoville2 
2:06.0 298 Nick Lehn • Benet3 
2:06.0 497 Nick Liberatore • Minooka4 
2:06.1 590 Mike Angelini • Notre Dame5 
2:06.7 750 John Darby • St. Ignatius6 
2:07.0 457 Julius Medez • Lincoln-Way North7 
2:07.2 378 Will Hennessy • Jacobs8 
2:08.0 734 Devin Kaylor • Romeoville9 
2:08.0 822 Seb Spivey • Wheaton Academy10 
2:08.0 501 Dan Popek • Minooka11 
2:08.6 802 Jessie Martinez • Waubonsee 

Valley
12 

2:09.0 414 Zach Boehmke • Lincoln-Way East13 
2:11.1 700 Mark Burns • Rolling Meadows14 

Class 23A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:58.4 430 Matt Mackowiak • Lincoln-Way East1 

2:00.0 828 Jake Austin • Yorkville2 
2:01.0 855 Max Sliwa • Yorkville3 
2:01.5 699 Mike Bobowski • Rolling Meadows4 

2:01.76 374 Joey Cieniewicz • Jacobs5 
2:02.19 625 Eric Brown • Oswego East6 
2:02.69 644 Reinhardt Van Wyk • Oswego East7 
2:02.7 611 Greg Leifel • Notre Dame8 
2:03.0 543 Andrew Zalinski • Morton9 
2:03.0 529 Hector Lopez • Morton10 
2:03.2 758 Aaron Luna • St. Ignatius11 
2:03.5 312 Matt Gutierrez • Bolingbrook12 
2:04.9 306 Mark Carlson • Bolingbrook13 
2:05.4 786 Joe Brant • Waubonsee Valley14 

19: Class 1A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 
3 

NT Relay Team • Providence St. Mel4 
1:41.36 Relay Team • Immaculate 

Conception
5 

2:01.0 Relay Team • Northridge Prep6 
7 
8 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

19: Class 1A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 
3 

NT Relay Team • Providence St. Mel4 
1:41.36 Relay Team • Immaculate 

Conception
5 

2:01.0 Relay Team • Northridge Prep6 
7 
8 
9 

Class 1A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:38.8 Relay Team • Chicago Christian1 

1:37.28 Relay Team • Seneca2 
1:37.07 Relay Team • Lisle3 
1:34.82 Relay Team • Luther North4 
1:31.50 Relay Team • Oregon5 
1:33.0 Relay Team • Walther Lutheran6 
1:36.6 Relay Team • Luther South7 
1:37.2 Relay Team • Westmont8 

1:38.46 Relay Team • Herscher9 

20: Class 23A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 
3 

NT Relay Team • Evergreen Park4 
1:41.8 Relay Team • Notre Dame5 
1:43.0 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way North6 

7 
8 
9 

Class 23A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:40.6 Relay Team • Rolling Meadows1 

1:38.26 Relay Team • Marist2 
1:37.00 Relay Team • Yorkville3 
1:35.5 Relay Team • Palatine4 
1:33.5 Relay Team • Riverside-Brookfield5 
1:34.0 Relay Team • Nazareth6 
1:36.8 Relay Team • Waubonsee Valley7 
1:37.6 Relay Team • Elmwood Park8 
1:39.0 Relay Team • St. Joseph9 

Class 23A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:33.5 Relay Team • Benet1 

1:33.34 Relay Team • Jacobs2 
1:33.17 Relay Team • Oswego East3 
1:31.3 Relay Team • Romeoville4 

1:30.62 Relay Team • Bolingbrook5 
1:31.1 Relay Team • Morton6 
1:32.0 Relay Team • Minooka7 
1:33.3 Relay Team • St. Ignatius8 
1:33.5 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way East9 

21: Class 1A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 
 3 

NT 194 Eric Crawford • Providence St. Mel4 

21: Class 1A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 
3 

NT 194 Eric Crawford • Providence St. Mel4 
NT 200 Derrick Williams • Providence St. 

Mel
5 

NT 58 Joseph Linzy • Holy Trinity6 
7 
8 
9 

Class 1A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 31 John Schiller • Driscoll Catholic1 

1:01.64c 145 Mike Cheely • Northridge Prep2 
59.84c 129 Terrance Berry • Luther South3 
59.43 112 Chris Cwynar • Luther North4 

57.64c 70 Terrance Wright • Hope Academy5 
59.14c 156 Tim Madigan • Northridge Prep6 
59.49 256 Henry Arndt • Westmont7 

1:00.04c 131 Raymond Ewell • Luther South8 
1:10.04c 84 Adam Kramer • Immaculate 

Conception
9 

Class 1A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
57.39 59 Andre Nelson • Holy Trinity1 
56.99 82 Cody Kotlow • Immaculate 

Conception
2 

55.91 98 Mitch McCarthy • Lisle3 
54.64c 5 Jacob Toensing • Beecher4 
54.22 120 Steven Kohn • Luther North5 
54.35 18 Adam Potter • Chicago Christian6 
55.63 32 Andrew Strickland • Driscoll 

Catholic
7 

55.98 271 Kamaron Lowe • Westmont8 
57.08 97 Nick Leonard • Lisle9 

Class 1A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
54.14 38 Jared Devine • Herscher1 
53.56 23 Andy Stuursma • Chicago Christian2 
52.24 41 Josh Jones • Herscher3 
51.85 246 Martin Lamar • Walther Lutheran4 

49.64c 187 Jordan Thomas • Oregon5 
50.64c 178 Dylan Puckett • Oregon6 
52.24c 217 Maurice Green • Timothy Christian7 
52.24c 242 Reggie Hughes • Walther Lutheran8 
53.74c 1 Steve Cooper • Beecher9 

22: Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 

NT 363 Sean Jackson • Evergreen Park2 
59.54c 825 Matt Wen • Wheaton Academy3 
59.24c 600 Marc Contreras • Notre Dame4 
58.14c 462 John Satkas • Lincoln-Way North5 
58.84c 615 Sean Morrissey • Notre Dame6 
59.44c 817 Wes Killian • Wheaton Academy7 
59.64c 779 Kevin Jamison • St. Joseph8 

9 

Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
57.94c 450 John Clifford • Lincoln-Way North1 
56.64c 657 Manny Del Rio • Palatine2 
56.64c 570 Joe Pellegrino • Nazareth3 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
57.94c 450 John Clifford • Lincoln-Way North1 
56.64c 657 Manny Del Rio • Palatine2 
56.64c 570 Joe Pellegrino • Nazareth3 
56.00 852 DeSean Mobley • Yorkville4 

55.74c 685 Mark McDonagh • Riverside-
Brookfield

5 

55.84c 351 Chris Wollenberg • Elmwood Park6 
56.44c 411 Carl Atkins • Lincoln-Way East7 
56.64c 746 Sebastian Adams • St. Ignatius8 
57.04c 364 Matt Kowalczyk • Evergreen Park9 

Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
55.74c 704 Nate Harramann • Rolling Meadows1 

55.54c 801 Aaron Malone • Waubonsee Valley2 
55.04c 561 Tom Miller • Nazareth3 
55.00 841 Danny Fish • Yorkville4 
54.10 401 Jon Farmer • Lemont5 
54.59 641 Chris Thompson • Oswego East6 

55.04c 384 Creighton Masters • Jacobs7 
55.40 409 Allan Wielgus • Lemont8 

55.54c 809 Andrew Strathmann • Waubonsee 
Valley

9 

Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
53.74c 413 Adam Awad • Lincoln-Way East1 
53.14c 722 Aaron Belay • Romeoville2 
52.94c 673 Dan Schweikert • Palatine3 
52.24c 755 Michael Kertez • St. Ignatius4 
51.78 342 Bart Marczyk • Elmwood Park5 

52.04c 531 Charles Maniago • Morton6 
52.94c 311 Duante Gray • Bolingbrook7 
53.14c 296 John Kawka • Benet8 
53.64c 310 Brandon Golden • Bolingbrook9 

Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
51.74c 538 Damien Olivares • Morton1 
51.54c 388 Elliott Turnbaugh • Jacobs2 
50.94c 697 Aj Adams • Rolling Meadows3 
50.90 508 James Salahuddin • Minooka4 

50.34c 681 Will Lusthoff • Riverside-Brookfield5 
50.47 626 Derek Drew • Oswego East6 
50.90 724 Jon Caron • Romeoville7 

51.04c 500 Nate Ponton • Minooka8 
51.64c 299 John McLaughlin • Benet9 

23: Class 1A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
 2 
 3 

NT 150 Nate Kelly • Northridge Prep4 
47.91 73 Will Cronin • Immaculate 

Conception
5 

NT 131 Raymond Ewell • Luther South6 
 7 
 8 
 9 

Class 1A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
47.74 100 David Pawlowicz • Lisle1 

47.34c 68 Johnathon Nolan • Hope Academy2 
46.99 91 Jon Early • Lisle3 

Class 1A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
47.74 100 David Pawlowicz • Lisle1 

47.34c 68 Johnathon Nolan • Hope Academy2 
46.99 91 Jon Early • Lisle3 

46.74c 132 Derrick Ferguson • Luther South4 
45.60 124 Andy Nistor • Luther North5 

45.74c 268 Morris Jaspers • Westmont6 
46.84c 227 Josh Thomas • Timothy Christian7 
46.99 16 Justin Lang • Chicago Christian8 

47.34c 224 Taylor Slager • Timothy Christian9 

Class 1A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
44.84c 250 Kendall Richmond • Walther 

Lutheran
1 

44.34c 232 Mike Branda • Walther Lutheran2 
43.03 208 Drake Stuedemann • Seneca3 

41.54c 168 Nick Gallardo • Oregon4 
40.24 50 Skylar Mills • Herscher5 
41.41 259 Joe Cortina • Westmont6 

41.74c 188 Jeff Wehmhoefer • Oregon7 
43.34 53 Reece Storey • Herscher8 

44.74c 61 Wille Connor • Hope Academy9 

24: Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

1 
2 
3 

53.22 451 Jake Dammer • Lincoln-Way North4 
48.24c 781 Domie Okulaya • St. Joseph5 
48.94c 380 Cam Kay • Jacobs6 

7 
8 
9 

Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
48.04c 714 Matt Pfister • Rolling Meadows1 
47.44c 429 Joe Kalas • Lincoln-Way East2 
46.70 393 Sean Armbruster • Lemont3 

46.14c 360 Jeff Fredericks • Evergreen Park4 
45.84c 678 Mason Casper • Riverside-

Brookfield
5 

45.94c 853 Connor Rennels • Yorkville6 
46.14c 302 R. J. Taylor • Benet7 
46.80 731 Martin James • Romeoville8 

47.64c 848 Everett King • Yorkville9 

Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
45.34c 541 Ray Phan • Morton1 
45.20 504 Mick Quinn • Minooka2 

45.04c 366 Fawzi Ottman • Evergreen Park3 
44.64 331 Gabe Arce • Elmwood Park4 

44.34c 305 Ryan Buchanan • Bolingbrook5 
44.44c 773 David Anderson • St. Joseph6 
44.84c 526 Billy Legare • Morton7 
45.04c 715 Andrew Smaida • Rolling Meadows8 
45.34c 655 Kendall Cox • Palatine9 

Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 4
44.24c 790 Miguel Gonzales • Waubonsee 

Valley
1 

43.84c 613 Jack McAndrew • Notre Dame2 
43.74c 337 Lonny Daniels • Elmwood Park3 
43.04c 318 Jesus Najera • Bolingbrook4 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 4
44.24c 790 Miguel Gonzales • Waubonsee 

Valley
1 

43.84c 613 Jack McAndrew • Notre Dame2 
43.74c 337 Lonny Daniels • Elmwood Park3 
43.04c 318 Jesus Najera • Bolingbrook4 
42.71 627 Erek Drew • Oswego East5 
42.90 491 Kevin Dorenkamper • Minooka6 
43.37 377 David Grady • Jacobs7 
43.74 623 Kendahl Anchetta • Oswego East8 
44.00 403 Mike Kash • Lemont9 

Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 5
42.64c 747 Alcaeos Bolaris • St. Ignatius1 
41.84c 695 Joe Swon • Riverside-Brookfield2 
40.54c 441 Andrew Vlosak • Lincoln-Way East3 
40.44c 591 Matt Bascom • Notre Dame4 
39.34 768 Sal Salvato • St. Ignatius5 

39.94c 806 Michael Schmelzel • Waubonsee 
Valley

6 

40.44c 291 David Gorenz • Benet7 
41.74c 732 Tim Johnson • Romeoville8 
42.24c 660 Terry Halloran • Palatine9 

25: Class 1A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Fast half in Outer Waterfall

5:09.0 123 Ryan Muench • Luther North1 
5:10.91 71 Miguel Cavazos • Immaculate 

Conception
2 

5:15.0 179 Joey Randich • Oregon3 
5:18.13 44 Nate Lemenager • Herscher4 
5:22.26 13 Alex Kamp • Chicago Christian5 
5:25.0 12 Rick Fawkes • Chicago Christian6 

5:33.73 75 Sean Doherty • Immaculate 
Conception

7 

5:34.98 48 Andy Marcotte • Herscher8 
5:46.0 30 Conor Rowley • Driscoll Catholic9 
5:50.0 146 Phil Davis • Northridge Prep10 
5:50.0 141 Matt Badyna • Northridge Prep11 

NT 199 Austin Wade • Providence St. Mel12 
NT 192 Jonathan Bushbacher • Providence 

St. Mel
13 

Class 1A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
4:34.5 248 Sandro Mazza • Walther Lutheran1 
4:39.0 3 Griffin Nykaza • Beecher2 

4:40.26 263 Scott Dvorak • Westmont3 
4:44.87 257 Kevin Barnacle • Westmont4 
4:45.0 66 Bo Muzikowski • Hope Academy5 
4:45.4 216 Jon Denny • Timothy Christian6 
4:47.0 35 Jeremy Wilk • Driscoll Catholic7 
4:47.0 67 Ike Muzikowski • Hope Academy8 

4:47.16 249 Grant Neubieser • Walther Lutheran9 

4:49.0 228 Jeff Vander Kamp • Timothy 
Christian

10 

4:55.0 171 Brett Hollowell • Oregon11 
4:56.89 89 Greg Danner • Lisle12 
5:01.66 101 Mike Reeves • Lisle13 

26: Class 23A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Fast half in Outer Waterfall

4:56.3 680 Erwin Kehrt • Riverside-Brookfield1 
4:56.3 309 Stephan Garrett • Bolingbrook2 

26: Class 23A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Fast half in Outer Waterfall

4:56.3 680 Erwin Kehrt • Riverside-Brookfield1 
4:56.3 309 Stephan Garrett • Bolingbrook2 
4:59.0 298 Nick Lehn • Benet3 
4:59.0 423 Andrew Gazdziak • Lincoln-Way 

East
4 

5:01.0 445 Mike Antonelli • Lincoln-Way North5 
5:03.0 682 Peter Lyson • Riverside-Brookfield6 
5:05.0 563 Brian Moreno • Nazareth7 
5:05.0 642 Daniel Tinajero • Oswego East8 
5:08.0 348 John Schmidt • Elmwood Park9 
5:10.0 457 Julius Medez • Lincoln-Way North10 
5:12.0 358 Dave Dickey • Evergreen Park11 
5:12.0 568 Joe Parenti • Nazareth12 
5:20.0 334 Ed Cano • Elmwood Park13 

NT 367 Phil Rizzo • Evergreen Park14 
15 

Class 23A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
4:45.4 611 Greg Leifel • Notre Dame1 
4:45.5 764 Everett Mumford • St. Ignatius2 
4:46.7 386 Keith Schumacher • Jacobs3 
4:47.0 831 Jack Bilinski • Yorkville4 
4:48.3 477 Michael Mulhausen • Marist5 
4:49.0 824 Shai Weinstein • Wheaton 

Academy
6 

4:51.0 631 Alex Hernandez • Oswego East7 
4:52.0 405 Matt Lemming • Lemont8 
4:52.3 670 Tim Meincke • Palatine9 
4:53.7 590 Mike Angelini • Notre Dame10 
4:54.1 322 Ricardo Rodriguez • Bolingbrook11 
4:54.3 470 Cody Haberkorn • Marist12 
4:54.4 788 Jon Cuzzone • Waubonsee Valley13 
4:55.0 826 Mike Addison • Yorkville14 
4:55.0 290 Tom Gannon • Benet15 

Class 23A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
4:28.9 707 Angelos Karkalis • Rolling Meadows1 

4:31.0 738 Sergio F. Miranda • Romeoville2 
4:35.0 495 Josh Keck • Minooka3 
4:35.2 792 David Groeber • Waubonsee Valley4 

4:35.26 373 Danny Carey • Jacobs5 
4:35.3 650 Chano Bernardo • Palatine6 
4:35.6 701 Kevin Clark • Rolling Meadows7 
4:36.0 523 Alan Guzman • Morton8 
4:38.2 412 Dan August • Lincoln-Way East9 
4:39.0 512 Kyle Smith • Minooka10 
4:39.0 815 Mike DeRenzo • Wheaton Academy11 

4:40.0 396 Neal Casey • Lemont12 
4:40.2 748 Jimmy Connelly • St. Ignatius13 
4:43.0 740 Dennis Palacios • Romeoville14 
4:45.0 540 Eduardo Padilla • Morton15 

29: Class 1A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 
3 

4:35.0 Relay Team • Northridge Prep4 
4:02.60 Relay Team • Immaculate 

Conception
5 
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29: Class 1A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 
3 

4:35.0 Relay Team • Northridge Prep4 
4:02.60 Relay Team • Immaculate 

Conception
5 

4:04.0 Relay Team • Hope Academy6 
NT Relay Team • Luther South7 

8 
9 

Class 1A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
3:58.0 Relay Team • Luther North1 

3:45.48 Relay Team • Chicago Christian2 
3:40.0 Relay Team • Driscoll Catholic3 

3:33.28 Relay Team • Westmont4 
3:30.20 Relay Team • Oregon5 
3:32.42 Relay Team • Herscher6 
3:34.60 Relay Team • Walther Lutheran7 
3:41.38 Relay Team • Seneca8 
3:47.93 Relay Team • Lisle9 

30: Class 23A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 
3 

NT Relay Team • Evergreen Park4 
3:52.0 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way North5 
4:10.0 Relay Team • Wheaton Academy6 

7 
8 
9 

Class 23A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1 

3:43.2 Relay Team • Marist2 
3:38.0 Relay Team • Nazareth3 
3:37.4 Relay Team • Bolingbrook4 
3:34.2 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way East5 

3:34.28 Relay Team • Oswego East6 
3:37.46 Relay Team • Elmwood Park7 
3:38.00 Relay Team • Yorkville8 
3:48.1 Relay Team • Notre Dame9 

Class 23A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
3:33.0 Relay Team • Morton1 
3:32.8 Relay Team • Rolling Meadows2 
3:29.7 Relay Team • Riverside-Brookfield3 
3:27.3 Relay Team • Jacobs4 
3:26.0 Relay Team • Minooka5 
3:27.0 Relay Team • Benet6 
3:27.9 Relay Team • St. Ignatius7 
3:32.0 Relay Team • Romeoville8 
3:32.8 Relay Team • Waubonsee Valley9 

31: Class 1A  Long Jump - 1
    ND 57 Richar Daguerre • Holy Trinity1 
    ND 196 Damari Croswell • Providence St. 

Mel
2 

 16'00" 68 Johnathon Nolan • Hope Academy3 

31: Class 1A  Long Jump - 1
   ND 57 Richar Daguerre • Holy Trinity1 
   ND 196 Damari Croswell • Providence St. 

Mel
2 

16'00" 68 Johnathon Nolan • Hope Academy3 
16'05" 81 Patrick Kirby • Immaculate 

Conception
4 

17'06" 53 Reece Storey • Herscher5 
17'06" 134 Derrius Hendrix • Luther South6 
18'00" 184 Jake Smith • Oregon7 

18'02.5" 40 Nick Hinrichs • Herscher8 
18'03" 282 A.J. Snyder • Westmont9 

18'03.50" 100 David Pawlowicz • Lisle10 

Class 1A  Long Jump - 2
18'08" 31 John Schiller • Driscoll Catholic1 
18'11" 138 Derrick Richardson • Luther South2 
19'02" 59 Andre Nelson • Holy Trinity3 
19'03" 122 Kente Mixon • Luther North4 
19'04" 201 Meese Albarran • Seneca5 
19'04" 185 Nick Snyder • Oregon6 

19'04.00" 108 Anthony Ventrella • Lisle7 
19'07" 237 Marcus Cyrus • Walther Lutheran8 
20'00" 229 Ashton Adger • Walther Lutheran9 
20'05" 23 Andy Stuursma • Chicago Christian10 

21'02.5" 266 Joe Hletko • Westmont11 

32: Class 23A  Long Jump - 1
17'04" 384 Creighton Masters • Jacobs1 
17'05" 597 Steve Childers • Notre Dame2 
17'08" 814 Alan Williams • Waubonsee Valley3 
18'01" 505 Tyler Rentfrow • Minooka4 
18'02" 336 Jacob Dabrowiecki • Elmwood Park5 
18'07" 657 Manny Del Rio • Palatine6 
18'07" 338 Marek Gruszka • Elmwood Park7 
18'10" 581 Joseph Hardnett • North Lawndale8 

19'.25" 372 T.J. Brooks • Jacobs9 
19'01" 369 Justin Turner • Evergreen Park10 

19'01.5" 854 Jalen Ruff • Yorkville11 
19'02" 397 Paco Castro • Lemont12 

Class 23A  Long Jump - 2
19'04" 293 Eliot Howe • Benet1 
19'04" 431 Jason Manaparambil • Lincoln-Way 

East
2 

19'05" 775 Roosevelt Carr • St. Joseph3 
19'06" 692 Kirk Razon • Riverside-Brookfield4 
19'06" 774 Anthony Boddy • St. Joseph5 
19'06" 354 Victor Baker • Evergreen Park6 

19'06.75" 578 Elijah Bey • North Lawndale7 
19'08" 536 Luis Morales • Morton8 
19'08" 539 Josh Ortiz • Morton9 
19'09" 499 Matt Menozzi • Minooka10 
19'10" 624 J. Bitner • Oswego East11 
19'11" 743 Richmond Richter • Romeoville12 

19'11.5" 719 David Voulgarakis • Rolling 
Meadows

13 

20'04" 613 Jack McAndrew • Notre Dame14 

Class 23A  Long Jump - 3
20'06" 770 Jacob Swider-Rogers • St. Ignatius1 

20'06.75" 706 Max Hong • Rolling Meadows2 
20'06.75" 851 Mike Malinowski • Yorkville3 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Class 23A  Long Jump - 3
 20'06" 770 Jacob Swider-Rogers • St. Ignatius1 

 20'06.75" 706 Max Hong • Rolling Meadows2 
 20'06.75" 851 Mike Malinowski • Yorkville3 

 20'07" 769 Jeremiah Sheehy • St. Ignatius4 
 20'07" 392 Luke Anderson • Lemont5 
 20'07" 626 Derek Drew • Oswego East6 
 20'10" 285 Matt Dickey • Benet7 

 21'03.5" 695 Joe Swon • Riverside-Brookfield8 
 21'05" 813 Ricky Walls • Waubonsee Valley9 
 21'05" 646 Ed Anderson • Palatine10 
 21'07" 726 Antoine Curry • Romeoville11 
 21'10" 426 Seamus Hughes • Lincoln-Way 

East
12 

 22'07.5" 326 Jovante Slater • Bolingbrook13 
 22'08" 328 P.J. Tamulewicz • Bolingbrook14 

33: Class 1A  Triple Jump - 1
 31'09.5" 74 Mark DiBrito • Immaculate 

Conception
1 

 32'07" 124 Andy Nistor • Luther North2 
 34'01" 134 Derrius Hendrix • Luther South3 
 35'00" 60 Kahari Charles • Hope Academy4 
 35'00" 274 Terry Nge • Westmont5 
 35'00" 173 Danny Labash • Oregon6 
 35'00" 214 Brody Bilthouse • Timothy Christian7 
 35'01" 223 Xavier Owens • Timothy Christian8 
 36'04" 282 A.J. Snyder • Westmont9 
 37'06" 126 Charlie Walesa • Luther North10 

 37'06.5" 52 Wayne Sperry • Herscher11 

Class 1A  Triple Jump - 2
 37'08.00" 100 David Pawlowicz • Lisle1 

 38'09" 201 Meese Albarran • Seneca2 
 39'00" 163 Jimmy Buonovolonto • Oregon3 

 39'05.50" 108 Anthony Ventrella • Lisle4 
 39'11" 138 Derrick Richardson • Luther South5 
 40'01" 55 Erik Tobey • Herscher6 
 40'03" 209 Andy Supergan • Seneca7 

 40'04.5" 23 Andy Stuursma • Chicago Christian8 
 40'06" 26 Joey Calabrese • Driscoll Catholic9 
 42'08" 229 Ashton Adger • Walther Lutheran10 

 42'11.5" 237 Marcus Cyrus • Walther Lutheran11 

34: Class 23A  Triple Jump - 1
 34'08" 346 Mike Rubino • Elmwood Park1 
 34'11" 597 Steve Childers • Notre Dame2 

 36'04.5" 581 Joseph Hardnett • North Lawndale3 
 36'07.5" 384 Creighton Masters • Jacobs4 

 36'09" 505 Tyler Rentfrow • Minooka5 
 37'05" 807 Sapan Shah • Waubonsee Valley6 
 37'06" 499 Matt Menozzi • Minooka7 
 37'09" 336 Jacob Dabrowiecki • Elmwood Park8 

 38'06.00" 756 Pat Lewandowski • St. Ignatius9 
 38'07" 613 Jack McAndrew • Notre Dame10 
 38'09" 678 Mason Casper • Riverside-

Brookfield
11 

 38'11" 444 Ian Ziarko • Lincoln-Way East12 
 39'02" 397 Paco Castro • Lemont13 

Class 23A  Triple Jump - 2
40'00" 431 Jason Manaparambil • Lincoln-Way 

East
1 

40'03" 354 Victor Baker • Evergreen Park2 
40'04" 392 Luke Anderson • Lemont3 
40'05" 783 Brian Thomas • St. Joseph4 

40'05.75" 838 Robbie Eaton • Yorkville5 
40'06.00" 763 Zach Moore • St. Ignatius6 

40'09" 778 Sterling Jackson • St. Joseph7 
40'11" 360 Jeff Fredericks • Evergreen Park8 
41'00" 377 David Grady • Jacobs9 
41'01" 305 Ryan Buchanan • Bolingbrook10 
41'04" 646 Ed Anderson • Palatine11 
41'05" 657 Manny Del Rio • Palatine12 
41'06" 539 Josh Ortiz • Morton13 

Class 23A  Triple Jump - 3
41'07" 622 Antoine Allen-Jackson • Oswego 

East
1 

41'09" 536 Luis Morales • Morton2 
41'10" 293 Eliot Howe • Benet3 
41'11" 851 Mike Malinowski • Yorkville4 
42'07" 326 Jovante Slater • Bolingbrook5 

42'07.25" 706 Max Hong • Rolling Meadows6 
42'09" 627 Erek Drew • Oswego East7 

43'03.5" 695 Joe Swon • Riverside-Brookfield8 
43'04" 731 Martin James • Romeoville9 
44'00" 743 Richmond Richter • Romeoville10 
44'08" 291 David Gorenz • Benet11 
44'09" 813 Ricky Walls • Waubonsee Valley12 

46'09.5" 720 Colin Walker • Rolling Meadows13 

35: Class 1A  High Jump - 1
   NH 69 Anthony Taylor • Hope Academy1 
 5'02" 49 Caleb Mau • Herscher2 
 5'04" 140 Chris Stovall • Luther South3 
 5'04" 134 Derrius Hendrix • Luther South4 
 5'04" 43 Seth Kiefer • Herscher5 
 5'04" 214 Brody Bilthouse • Timothy Christian6 
 5'06" 166 Skylar Dhaese • Oregon7 
 5'06" 112 Chris Cwynar • Luther North8 
 5'08" 61 Wille Connor • Hope Academy9 
 5'08" 238 Alphonso Dunbar • Walther 

Lutheran
10 

 5'10" 224 Taylor Slager • Timothy Christian11 
 5'10" 271 Kamaron Lowe • Westmont12 
 6'00" 254 Lloyd Watson • Walther Lutheran13 
 6'00" 104 Shepherd Smith • Lisle14 
 6'00" 169 Joey Ganus • Oregon15 
 6'03" 126 Charlie Walesa • Luther North16 
 6'05" 259 Joe Cortina • Westmont17 

36: Class 23A  High Jump - 1
 5'00" 638 Zack Nieves • Oswego East1 
 5'04" 356 Chris Cheatham • Evergreen Park2 
 5'04" 363 Sean Jackson • Evergreen Park3 
 5'04" 852 DeSean Mobley • Yorkville4 
 5'06" 332 Samih Asfour • Elmwood Park5 
 5'06" 769 Jeremiah Sheehy • St. Ignatius6 
 5'06" 727 Kevin Dunn • Romeoville7 
 5'06" 615 Sean Morrissey • Notre Dame8 
 5'06" 530 Omar Lopez • Morton9 
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36: Class 23A  High Jump - 1
  5'00" 638 Zack Nieves • Oswego East1 
  5'04" 356 Chris Cheatham • Evergreen Park2 
  5'04" 363 Sean Jackson • Evergreen Park3 
  5'04" 852 DeSean Mobley • Yorkville4 
  5'06" 332 Samih Asfour • Elmwood Park5 
  5'06" 769 Jeremiah Sheehy • St. Ignatius6 
  5'06" 727 Kevin Dunn • Romeoville7 
  5'06" 615 Sean Morrissey • Notre Dame8 
  5'06" 530 Omar Lopez • Morton9 
  5'06" 613 Jack McAndrew • Notre Dame10 
  5'06" 679 Alex Huffhines • Riverside-

Brookfield
11 

  5'07" 767 Brian Pisani • St. Ignatius12 
  5'08" 420 Howard Coleman • Lincoln-Way 

East
13 

  5'10" 719 David Voulgarakis • Rolling 
Meadows

14 

  5'10" 805 Lathen Scheitlin • Waubonsee 
Valley

15 

  5'10" 731 Martin James • Romeoville16 
  5'10" 310 Brandon Golden • Bolingbrook17 
  5'10" 541 Ray Phan • Morton18 
  5'10" 789 James Davenport • Waubonsee 

Valley
19 

  5'10" 338 Marek Gruszka • Elmwood Park20 
  5'10" 498 Randy Lightfoot • Minooka21 
  5'10" 648 Laquan Bailey • Palatine22 
  5'10" 431 Jason Manaparambil • Lincoln-Way 

East
23 

  5'10" 629 Josh Harris • Oswego East24 
  5'10" 816 Jake Jones • Wheaton Academy25 
  6'00" 383 Jake Lawson • Jacobs26 
  6'00" 775 Roosevelt Carr • St. Joseph27 
  6'00" 484 Elliot Allen • Minooka28 
  6'01" 774 Anthony Boddy • St. Joseph29 
  6'02" 546 Miles Dobis • Nazareth30 
  6'02" 653 Mykyta Cheshko • Palatine31 
  6'04" 324 John Seigler • Bolingbrook32 

37: Class 1A  Pole Vault - 1
 09'00" 46 Josh Love • Herscher1 
 09'06" 272 Chris McDermott • Westmont2 
 10'00" 39 Ron Griffin • Herscher3 
 12'00" 279 John Reasor • Westmont4 
 12'06" 210 Zach Till • Seneca5 
 12'06" 203 Luke Collins • Seneca6 
 12'06" 4 Phillip Selman • Beecher7 
 13'06" 183 Drew Smith • Oregon8 

38: Class 23A  Pole Vault - 1
 05'00" 638 Zack Nieves • Oswego East1 
 08'00" 322 Ricardo Rodriguez • Bolingbrook2 
 08'06" 857 Brandon Tudisco • Yorkville3 
 09'00" 845 Joe Haske • Yorkville4 
 09'06" 596 Dave Childers • Notre Dame5 
 09'06" 317 Chayce McClellan • Bolingbrook6 
 09'06" 614 Joe Michels • Notre Dame7 
 09'06" 401 Jon Farmer • Lemont8 
 10'00" 665 Nick LaRocca • Palatine9 
 10'00" 375 Garrett Davis • Jacobs10 

38: Class 23A  Pole Vault - 1
05'00" 638 Zack Nieves • Oswego East1 
08'00" 322 Ricardo Rodriguez • Bolingbrook2 
08'06" 857 Brandon Tudisco • Yorkville3 
09'00" 845 Joe Haske • Yorkville4 
09'06" 596 Dave Childers • Notre Dame5 
09'06" 317 Chayce McClellan • Bolingbrook6 
09'06" 614 Joe Michels • Notre Dame7 
09'06" 401 Jon Farmer • Lemont8 
10'00" 665 Nick LaRocca • Palatine9 
10'00" 375 Garrett Davis • Jacobs10 
11'00" 496 Dan Lentz • Minooka11 
11'00" 492 Gabe Egan • Minooka12 
11'06" 696 Matt Waas • Riverside-Brookfield13 
11'06" 684 Conor Maye • Riverside-Brookfield14 
11'06" 721 Eduardo Anguiano • Romeoville15 
12'00" 519 D'Monti Fedele • Morton16 
12'00" 303 David Weizeorick • Benet17 
12'00" 525 Justin Kane • Morton18 
12'06" 769 Jeremiah Sheehy • St. Ignatius19 
12'06" 742 Zack Quan • Romeoville20 
12'06" 342 Bart Marczyk • Elmwood Park21 
12'06" 804 Kyle Piegore • Waubonsee Valley22 
12'06" 765 Rahul Noronha • St. Ignatius23 
12'06" 337 Lonny Daniels • Elmwood Park24 
13'00" 439 Kevin Shih • Lincoln-Way East25 
13'06" 717 Andy Tatkowski • Rolling Meadows26 
13'06" 407 Andrew Rachwalski • Lemont27 
13'06" 664 Dan LaRocca • Palatine28 
14'00" 806 Michael Schmelzel • Waubonsee 

Valley
29 

14'00" 383 Jake Lawson • Jacobs30 
14'07" 438 Mike Sheetz • Lincoln-Way East31 
16'05" 718 Mick Viken • Rolling Meadows32 

39: Class 1A  Shot Put - 1
31'03" 127 Kyle Walk-Faust • Luther North1 
33'06" 158 Mike Psomas • Northridge Prep2 
35'04" 36 Jake Cole • Herscher3 
35'04" 62 Dayon James • Hope Academy4 
36'01" 151 Jeff Kestler • Northridge Prep5 
36'11" 135 Daniel Johnson • Luther South6 
37'02" 76 Joshua Fenton • Immaculate 

Conception
7 

37'04.5" 258 Frank Carruba • Westmont8 
37'06" 133 Marcus Frazer • Luther South9 
38'00" 65 Vincent Laneve • Hope Academy10 

38'00.75" 24 Gabe Thompson • Chicago 
Christian

11 

38'04" 125 Kyle Schoenfelt • Luther North12 
38'10.50" 107 Spencer Twaddle • Lisle13 

Class 1A  Shot Put - 2
39'01" 29 Justin Magbanau • Driscoll Catholic1 

40'00.5" 85 Marco Medina • Immaculate 
Conception

2 

40'11.25" 28 Michael Labadessa • Driscoll 
Catholic

3 

41'00" 54 Mike Suess • Herscher4 
43'10" 213 Justin Barak • Timothy Christian5 

44'01.5" 7 Jim Burns • Chicago Christian6 
44'10.5" 245 Aaron Lamar • Walther Lutheran7 
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Class 1A  Shot Put - 2
 39'01" 29 Justin Magbanau • Driscoll Catholic1 

 40'00.5" 85 Marco Medina • Immaculate 
Conception

2 

 40'11.25" 28 Michael Labadessa • Driscoll 
Catholic

3 

 41'00" 54 Mike Suess • Herscher4 
 43'10" 213 Justin Barak • Timothy Christian5 

 44'01.5" 7 Jim Burns • Chicago Christian6 
 44'10.5" 245 Aaron Lamar • Walther Lutheran7 

 45'00" 190 Jeff Yount • Oregon8 
 45'03.5" 260 Eric Davis • Westmont9 

 45'07.50" 95 Anthony Kisla • Lisle10 
 46'08.75" 233 Perry Brown • Walther Lutheran11 

 51'06" 167 Justin Dvorak • Oregon12 
 52'04" 225 Rob Stein • Timothy Christian13 

40: Class 23A  Shot Put - 1
 32'00" 571 Alex Pietrzak • Nazareth1 
 33'07" 353 James Annang • Evergreen Park2 
 34'09" 464 Alex Souri • Lincoln-Way North3 

 35'00.00" 752 Max Haneberg • St. Ignatius4 
 35'07" 832 Gunner Brisben • Yorkville5 
 37'00" 447 Jake Bice • Lincoln-Way North6 
 37'04" 645 Josh Wagner • Oswego East7 
 37'04" 637 Trevon Morris • Oswego East8 
 39'00" 663 Adam Kramer • Palatine9 

 39'09.00" 753 Nick Henry • St. Ignatius10 
 40''10" 693 Nick Rohm • Riverside-Brookfield11 
 40'08" 827 Nick Addison • Yorkville12 
 40'08" 389 Grant Utendahl • Jacobs13 

Class 23A  Shot Put - 2
 40'08" 341 Tom Majczan • Elmwood Park1 
 40'10" 428 John Jobbe • Lincoln-Way East2 
 41'06" 776 Ryan Cole • St. Joseph3 
 41'09" 677 Andrew Biggerstaff • Riverside-

Brookfield
4 

 42'00" 562 Antonio Miranda • Nazareth5 
 42'00" 741 Mario Pulliam • Romeoville6 
 43'00" 418 David Brushaber • Lincoln-Way 

East
7 

 43'01" 359 Isaiah Donley • Evergreen Park8 
 43'05" 300 Tom O'Sullivan • Benet9 
 43'05" 607 Drew Holden • Notre Dame10 
 43'10" 313 Antwan Hampton • Bolingbrook11 
 44'08" 658 Adam Dreger • Palatine12 
 45'06" 509 Justin Senffner • Minooka13 

Class 23A  Shot Put - 3
 45'07" 339 Adam Grutz • Elmwood Park1 
 46'03" 518 Danny Diaz • Morton2 

 46'04.5" 371 Jai Bradford • Jacobs3 
 47'00" 284 John Connova • Benet4 
 47'01" 728 Perez Ford • Romeoville5 
 47'08" 605 Kyle English • Notre Dame6 
 48'06" 542 Terrell Scott • Morton7 
 48'11" 698 Billy Alexopoulos • Rolling 

Meadows
8 

 48'11" 514 Tim Wright • Minooka9 
 50'05" 796 Alex Kampf • Waubonsee Valley10 
 52'11" 315 Roosevelt Holiday • Bolingbrook11 
 54'06" 810 Andrew Szott • Waubonsee Valley12 

Class 23A  Shot Put - 3
45'07" 339 Adam Grutz • Elmwood Park1 
46'03" 518 Danny Diaz • Morton2 

46'04.5" 371 Jai Bradford • Jacobs3 
47'00" 284 John Connova • Benet4 
47'01" 728 Perez Ford • Romeoville5 
47'08" 605 Kyle English • Notre Dame6 
48'06" 542 Terrell Scott • Morton7 
48'11" 698 Billy Alexopoulos • Rolling 

Meadows
8 

48'11" 514 Tim Wright • Minooka9 
50'05" 796 Alex Kampf • Waubonsee Valley10 
52'11" 315 Roosevelt Holiday • Bolingbrook11 
54'06" 810 Andrew Szott • Waubonsee Valley12 

56'00.25" 710 Erick Louis-Charles • Rolling 
Meadows

13 

41: Class 1A  Discus - 1
062'09" 158 Mike Psomas • Northridge Prep1 
078'00" 62 Dayon James • Hope Academy2 
079'03" 140 Chris Stovall • Luther South3 
083'03" 151 Jeff Kestler • Northridge Prep4 
089'06" 87 Patryk Zaleski • Immaculate 

Conception
5 

091'03" 127 Kyle Walk-Faust • Luther North6 
100'03" 125 Kyle Schoenfelt • Luther North7 
102'06" 36 Jake Cole • Herscher8 
102'06" 65 Vincent Laneve • Hope Academy9 
102'07" 258 Frank Carruba • Westmont10 
103'04" 7 Jim Burns • Chicago Christian11 
109'05" 54 Mike Suess • Herscher12 
113'05" 85 Marco Medina • Immaculate 

Conception
13 

Class 1A  Discus - 2
117'03" 27 Jerrod Callanta • Driscoll Catholic1 
119'06" 205 Jonah Hoelscher • Seneca2 
119'10" 219 Tyler Jones • Timothy Christian3 
119'11" 207 Frank Ryan • Seneca4 
119'11" 213 Justin Barak • Timothy Christian5 
124'09" 21 Tony Ryan • Chicago Christian6 
127'04" 29 Justin Magbanau • Driscoll Catholic7 
130'02" 234 Chris Candelas • Walther Lutheran8 
134'00" 167 Justin Dvorak • Oregon9 
135'00" 175 Nick McKeown • Oregon10 
135'10" 95 Anthony Kisla • Lisle11 
138'01" 233 Perry Brown • Walther Lutheran12 
139'06" 107 Spencer Twaddle • Lisle13 
152'03" 260 Eric Davis • Westmont14 

42: Class 23A  Discus - 1
086'00" 663 Adam Kramer • Palatine1 
090'00" 544 Marco Alvarez • Nazareth2 
090'00" 464 Alex Souri • Lincoln-Way North3 
096'04" 658 Adam Dreger • Palatine4 
098'00" 751 Luke Groom • St. Ignatius5 
099'04" 357 Fernando Diaz • Evergreen Park6 

100'00.00" 753 Nick Henry • St. Ignatius7 
102'08" 832 Gunner Brisben • Yorkville8 
107'00" 447 Jake Bice • Lincoln-Way North9 
110'01" 321 Corey Pugh • Bolingbrook10 
111'00" 569 Scott Patterson • Nazareth11 
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42: Class 23A  Discus - 1
086'00" 663 Adam Kramer • Palatine1 
090'00" 544 Marco Alvarez • Nazareth2 
090'00" 464 Alex Souri • Lincoln-Way North3 
096'04" 658 Adam Dreger • Palatine4 
098'00" 751 Luke Groom • St. Ignatius5 
099'04" 357 Fernando Diaz • Evergreen Park6 

100'00.00" 753 Nick Henry • St. Ignatius7 
102'08" 832 Gunner Brisben • Yorkville8 
107'00" 447 Jake Bice • Lincoln-Way North9 
110'01" 321 Corey Pugh • Bolingbrook10 
111'00" 569 Scott Patterson • Nazareth11 
111'08" 509 Justin Senffner • Minooka12 
112'03" 341 Tom Majczan • Elmwood Park13 

Class 23A  Discus - 2
113'09" 634 Sean Kelly • Oswego East1 
116'00" 723 Jon Bormann • Romeoville2 
117'00" 288 Pat Flavin • Benet3 
118'00" 395 Jared Bruns • Lemont4 
119'00" 428 John Jobbe • Lincoln-Way East5 
120'03" 359 Isaiah Donley • Evergreen Park6 
121'00" 637 Trevon Morris • Oswego East7 
128'10" 514 Tim Wright • Minooka8 
130'00" 744 Leo Speedy • Romeoville9 
130'00" 436 Collin Sabal • Lincoln-Way East10 
130'07" 619 Eric Schuler • Notre Dame11 
131'03" 605 Kyle English • Notre Dame12 
132'00" 675 Joe Adams • Riverside-Brookfield13 

Class 23A  Discus - 3
132'09" 332 Samih Asfour • Elmwood Park1 
135'06" 827 Nick Addison • Yorkville2 
137'00" 776 Ryan Cole • St. Joseph3 
137'08" 677 Andrew Biggerstaff • Riverside-

Brookfield
4 

140'00" 518 Danny Diaz • Morton5 
141'00" 520 Anthony Garant • Morton6 
141'06" 379 Brandon Huckabone • Jacobs7 
142'08" 371 Jai Bradford • Jacobs8 
142'11" 315 Roosevelt Holiday • Bolingbrook9 
146'06" 810 Andrew Szott • Waubonsee Valley10 
147'04" 702 Jared Diaz • Rolling Meadows11 
148'02" 710 Erick Louis-Charles • Rolling 

Meadows
12 

153'06" 796 Alex Kampf • Waubonsee Valley13 


